
3,028,898,464

3,063,181,710

3,256,638,652

3,357,111,676

3,407,494,102

3,436,768,359

3,701,670,305

4,169,538,773

4,921,714,937

5,334,796,945

5,655,990,598

6,048,303,504

6,570,023,882

6,842,896,813

7,094,531,028

612,105,727

627,661,406

611,362,789

600,923,078

6,640,881,798

609,209,448

580,713,739

590,172,958

580,649,926

590,882,916

597,521,667

611,851,632

613,843,438

618,258,268

630,743,834

617,033,972

1,574,592,846

1,611,330,716

1,717,286,948

1,727,044,396

1,768,517,295

1,802,590,672

1,975,502,879

2,127,131,370

2,504,649,836

2,636,838,089

2,838,437,403

2,986,311,592

3,197,200,306

3,414,160,362

3,504,794,482

301,131,340

308,855,199

304,095,127

293,856,794

3,308,097,665

306,945,990

293,314,006

295,615,856

288,467,407

294,951,904

297,154,342

300,967,164

298,331,100

304,536,448

315,540,822

312,272,625

693,388,119

696,226,918

707,402,910

770,824,573

773,221,952

758,200,425

758,944,624

871,370,215

1,070,668,068

1,196,445,170

1,243,061,868

1,420,250,292

1,571,332,340

1,600,402,207

1,664,336,239

149,244,117

154,805,390

143,600,633

140,858,960

1,555,560,831

142,015,842

137,954,469

139,505,821

137,391,698

140,687,586

141,295,448

144,733,984

143,538,004

144,982,668

144,318,109

139,137,201

305,409,839

301,316,589

320,763,043

333,855,810

319,820,702

311,959,873

358,792,307

443,574,412

536,388,476

642,242,139

676,934,348

699,928,065

767,543,232

765,478,596

791,890,646

67,074,751

67,754,263

66,118,694

66,179,781

743,527,808

64,487,977

62,757,653

65,289,577

64,593,615

64,472,654

65,901,996

68,733,215

71,178,227

72,364,098

73,310,392

70,438,404

206,536,724

220,547,242

242,067,577

257,923,849

258,881,825

252,331,857

276,695,275

350,880,259

382,159,888

439,740,836

434,965,510

447,277,408

478,093,726

471,482,058

473,392,360

40,470,835

40,213,386

40,183,194

38,583,278

438,086,571

39,726,453

37,893,412

39,321,713

37,871,536

38,495,115

39,565,183

40,215,977

41,081,822

40,182,011

41,818,062

41,915,288

35,425,494

33,755,378

34,621,059

36,641,678

41,945,176

44,044,206

48,935,613

63,211,098

70,311,081

76,798,363

78,591,261

75,945,757

81,601,524

75,786,667

82,273,554

7,002,679

7,036,056

7,922,066

8,019,308

75,578,359

7,337,736

6,884,180

6,757,672

7,037,563

6,937,551

6,968,861

6,962,815

6,826,600

6,622,914

6,595,322

6,647,146

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

2025

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Local Environmental Protection Bureaus.

Table 4-3 Amount of Municipal Waste Recycled by Implementing Agencies

Total
Products
& Paper
Paper

Products
Metal

Products
Rubber

Plastic &

Products
Glass

Products
Textile

Period

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg

Source:



36,335,198

35,433,244

42,475,204

46,561,247

47,913,883

51,510,926

56,419,951

62,395,248

85,028,598

91,844,832

126,203,196

133,312,750

143,420,483

157,794,158

156,982,142

13,860,063

13,536,891

13,013,253

12,669,833

133,787,241

13,061,705

11,618,367

11,748,285

11,799,485

11,986,196

11,869,956

12,587,520

12,358,491

12,536,436

12,480,835

11,739,964

13,474,688

12,456,777

13,970,396

15,659,451

15,783,526

15,270,939

17,270,679

19,867,466

25,924,278

26,337,534

28,301,843

29,817,982

30,842,536

30,510,807

32,540,164

3,110,048

3,225,680

2,816,931

2,795,435

29,076,947

2,582,968

2,427,866

2,460,823

2,507,004

2,475,407

2,640,496

2,789,305

2,728,697

2,867,202

2,793,977

2,803,202

15,543,335

14,894,084

16,070,697

14,533,444

15,969,005

17,279,207

20,111,222

19,879,573

28,204,654

29,366,425

31,480,161

34,728,643

36,225,027

35,819,560

34,847,056

2,985,013

2,935,467

2,769,674

2,756,345

30,926,697

2,943,461

2,698,979

2,700,618

2,687,913

2,712,625

2,787,951

2,815,000

2,807,434

3,032,237

2,913,714

2,826,766

1,394,566

1,288,054

1,245,519

1,385,264

1,258,364

1,119,229

1,519,830

1,955,008

2,230,609

3,769,917

4,174,494

3,747,118

2,434,951

3,217,809

2,625,826

220,791

188,514

188,908

276,024

2,124,648

195,569

189,156

194,396

177,456

221,913

208,582

180,024

193,485

176,671

200,301

187,095

276,350

1,599,469

3,978,088

12,590,813

12,315,221

13,734,643

13,483,799

16,644,114

13,502,906

11,342,568

18,098,319

1,702,703

1,691,407

1,463,014

1,201,586

16,659,134

1,517,320

1,560,497

1,715,821

1,210,525

1,219,320

1,577,385

1,628,675

1,860,241

1,462,140

1,478,885

1,428,327

－

－

－

－

146,797,656

135,932,709

160,735,299

152,681,964

163,906,024

180,861,556

183,499,836

196,683,310

203,834,228

177,678,999

180,356,715

200,339,784

247,826,851

276,902,021

332,750,239

25,303,388

27,419,154

29,191,296

33,725,733

307,455,897

28,394,428

23,415,154

24,862,376

26,905,724

26,722,644

27,551,468

30,237,953

32,939,338

29,495,443

29,293,414

27,637,954

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

2025

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Table 4-3 Amount of Municipal Waste Recycled by Implementing Agencies (Cont.)

Appliances
Electrical

Home
Batteries

Products
Communication
Information &

Containers
Environment Agents

Containses and Special
Agricultural Chemicals

Cooking Oil Others
Period

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg


